
ROANOKE
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
108 S. Oak Street
Roanoke, TX  76262
817.491.2411

Boards
City Council
Meeting Times             7p.m.
              2nd & 4th Tuesdays

Important Phone Numbers
Library   817.491.2691
Parks & Recreation 817.837.9930
Development Services 817.491.6099 

Utility Information
Electric   TXU
Natural Gas  Oncor
Telephone Service AT&T
   Southwestern Bell
Sewer   Trinity River Authority
Water   City of Fort Worth

www.roanoketexas.com

LOCATION

5 miles from Alliance Airport
15 miles from DFW International

23 miles north of Fort Worth
30 miles west of Dallas

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.
Example: home value: $298,900 in Frisco ISD/Collin Cty

$298,900x0.0225 = $6,725

How do you find the value of your home?
www.dentoncad.org = Denton County Appraisal District

SALES TAX BREAKDOWN
  District          Rate
  Texas State  6.250%
  Denton County  0.000%
  Roanoke  2.000%
  Total   8.250%   

ROANOKE TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
General Motors

WW Grainger

Walmart

Home Depot

Tom Thumb Grocery

Oscar Renda Contracting

Amerisource Bergens

Behr Processing

Applied Industrial Tech

Bell Helicopter

# of Employees

460

450

405

400

360

315

250

250

230

225

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

EDUCATION
Northwest ISD
www.rockwallisd.com 
972.771.0605

Current Estimated Population: 280,326
Current Median Age of Residents: 36.7

Current Median Household Income: $87,310

Year 2010 2018

Population 5,962 8,135

Median 
Home Price

- $216,900

Housing 
Units

2,396 2,745

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

BEST PLACES TO EAT
Bayou Jack’s Cajun Grill  200 N Oak St
Craft & Vine Taproom & Eatery 310 S Oak St
Babe’s Chicken Diner House  104 N Oak St
The Classic Cafe  504 N Oak St
Los Molcajetes Mexican  1106 N Hwy 377
The Brass Tap    856 E Hwy 114 
Hard Eight BBQ  205 S Oak St
Anton’s African Cuisine  610 E Byron Nelson Blvd
Chop Shop Live   309 S Oak St

BEST PARKS  
Roanoke Parks & Rec.  201 Bowie St
Trophy Club Park  2885 Trophy Park Dr
Bicentennial Park  450 W Southlake Blvd
Chadwick Farms Park  15701 Cleveland Gibbs Rd
Rockledge Park   3600 Pilot Point
Liberty Park   500 Dove Rd
Freedom Dog Park  2675 Trophy Park Dr
Integrity Park   9119 Highway 377
Bob Jones Park   3901 N white Chapel Blvd
Bob Jones Nature Center 322 E Bob Jones Rd

TOP SHOPPING
Galleria Dallas   13350 Dallas Pkwy
NorthPark Center  8687 N Central Expy
The Shops at Willow Bend 6121 W Park Blvd
The Shops at Park Lane  8080 Park Ln
Preston Park Village  1900 Preston Rd
Preston Highlands Village 18484 Preston Rd # 101
The Shops at Legacy  5741 Legacy Dr
Stonebriar Center  2601 Preston Rd
Irving Mall   3880 Irving Mall
Hulen Mall   4800 S Hulen St
The Shops at Clearfork  5288 Monahans Ave

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS
Great Wolf Lodge  greatwolf.com
Historic Downtown Grapevine grapevinetexasusa.com
Legoland   dallasfw.legolanddiscoverycen  
    ter.com
Dallas Museum of Art  dma.org
The Dallas Arboretum  dallasarboretum
Top Golf   topgolf.com
iFly    iflyworld.com
Gaylord Texan   gaylordtexandallas.com


