

ROANOKE City-Area Guide



www.roanoketexas.com

LOCATION

5 miles from Alliance Airport 15 miles from DFW International 23 miles north of Fort Worth 30 miles west of Dallas

SALES TAX BREAKDOWN

District	Rate
Texas State	6.250%
Denton County	0.000%
Roanoke	2.000%
Total	8.250%

How do you estimate total taxes for the year? Multiply the value of your home times the combined rate listed above. Example: home value: \$298,900 in Frisco ISD/Collin Cty \$298,900x0.0225 = \$6,725

How do you find the value of your home? www.dentoncad.org = Denton County Appraisal District

ROANOKE TOP EMPLOYERS

	Company	<u># of Employees</u>
1.	General Motors	460
2.	WW Grainger	450
3.	Walmart	405
4.	Home Depot	400
5.	Tom Thumb Grocery	360
6.	Oscar Renda Contracting	315
7.	Amerisource Bergens	250
8.	Behr Processing	250
9.	Applied Industrial Tech	230
0.	Bell Helicopter	225

CITY INFORMATION

City Hall

108 S. Oak Street Roanoke, TX 76262 817.491.2411

Boards

City Council Meeting Times

7p.m. 2nd & 4th Tuesdays

817.837.9930

817.491.6099

Important Phone Numbers Library 817.491.2691

Library Parks & Recreation Development Services

Utility Information

Electric Natural Gas Telephone Service

Sewer Water TXU Oncor AT&T Southwestern Bell Trinity River Authority City of Fort Worth

EDUCATION

Northwest ISD

www.rockwallisd.com 972.771.0605

DEMOGRAPHICS

Current Estimated Population: 280,326 Current Median Age of Residents: 36.7 Current Median Household Income: \$87,310		
Year	2010	2018
Population	5,962	8,135
Median Home Price	-	\$216,900
Housing Units	2,396	2,745
Based on Census information and city website sources		

1



BEST PLACES TO EAT

Bayou Jack's Cajun Grill Craft & Vine Taproom & Eatery 310 S Oak St Babe's Chicken Diner House The Classic Cafe Los Molcajetes Mexican The Brass Tap Hard Eight BBQ Anton's African Cuisine Chop Shop Live

200 N Oak St 104 N Oak St 504 N Oak St 1106 N Hwy 377 856 E Hwy 114 205 S Oak St 610 E Byron Nelson Blvd 309 S Oak St

BEST PARKS

Roanoke Parks & Rec. Trophy Club Park **Bicentennial Park** Chadwick Farms Park Rockledge Park Liberty Park Freedom Dog Park Integrity Park Bob Jones Park Bob Jones Nature Center

TOP SHOPPING

Galleria Dallas NorthPark Center The Shops at Willow Bend The Shops at Park Lane Preston Park Village Preston Highlands Village The Shops at Legacy Stonebriar Center Irving Mall Hulen Mall The Shops at Clearfork

201 Bowie St 2885 Trophy Park Dr 450 W Southlake Blvd 15701 Cleveland Gibbs Rd 3600 Pilot Point 500 Dove Rd 2675 Trophy Park Dr 9119 Highway 377 3901 N white Chapel Blvd 322 E Bob Jones Rd

13350 Dallas Pkwy 8687 N Central Expy 6121 W Park Blvd 8080 Park Ln 1900 Preston Rd 18484 Preston Rd # 101 5741 Legacy Dr 2601 Preston Rd 3880 Irving Mall 4800 S Hulen St 5288 Monahans Ave

MOST POPULAR AREA ATTRACTIONS

Great Wolf Lodge Historic Downtown Grapevine grapevinetexasusa.com Legoland

Dallas Museum of Art The Dallas Arboretum Top Golf iFly Gaylord Texan

greatwolf.com dallasfw.legolanddiscoverycen ter.com dma.org dallasarboretum topgolf.com iflyworld.com gaylordtexandallas.com









